9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:45PM

2:55PM

3:40 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

Virginia Community HIV Planning Group

Thursday, April 11, 2024
Agenda

Greetings and Introductions

Prevention/Care Updates
Questions/Comments

Funding Application Feedback

CHPG Business:

Previous Minutes

Travel Reimbursement and Future Meetings
Updated Travel Policy

Break
NHBDS
KFF Marketing Campaign
HIV & HCV Co-Infections

Lunch

Interactive Energizer: Civil Discourse

Integrated Plan in Action

Mpox Update

Break
Crossover Health Ministry: Providing HIV Care Services
to the Spanish Speaking population
Team Building: Little Context Game

Meeting Wrap up
Evaluation

Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: Friday, June 14" 2024

Co-Chairs

Co-Chairs

Adyam Redae-
Woodson

Gregg Fordham,
LGBT Life Center

Robbyn Kistler
Lovina Johns,

Community Education
Group

Antiona Bowman

Harrisonburg
Community Health
Center

Jenny Calhoun

Millie Rocha &

Yulisa Arellano

Olivia Allison

Co-Chairs



	Virginia Community HIV Planning Group
	Thursday, April 11, 2024
	Agenda

