## Virginia Community HIV Planning Group Thursday, April 11, 2024 Agenda

9:00 AM	Greetings and Introductions	Co-Chairs
9:20 AM	Prevention/Care Updates Questions/Comments	Co-Chairs
9:45 AM	Funding Application Feedback	Adyam Redae- Woodson
10:00 AM	CHPG Business: Previous Minutes Travel Reimbursement and Future Meetings Updated Travel Policy	
10:35 AM	Break	
10:45 AM	NHBDS	Gregg Fordham, LGBT Life Center
11:30 AM	KFF Marketing Campaign	Robbyn Kistler
11:45 AM	HIV & HCV Co-Infections	Lovina Johns, Community Education Group
12:00 PM	Lunch	Стоир
1:00 PM	Interactive Energizer: Civil Discourse	Antiona Bowman
1:30 PM	Integrated Plan in Action	Harrisonburg Community Health Center
2:00 PM	Mpox Update	Jenny Calhoun
2: 45 PM	Break	
2:55 PM	Crossover Health Ministry: Providing HIV Care Services to the Spanish Speaking population	Millie Rocha & Yulisa Arellano
3:40 PM	Team Building: Little Context Game	Olivia Allison
3:50 PM	Meeting Wrap up Evaluation	Co-Chairs
4:00 PM	Adjourn	

**NEXT MEETING: Friday, June 14<sup>th</sup> 2024**